List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

April 17 & 18, 2013
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.

	Ken Eakin
	Retired
	k.eakin2010@gmail.com
	724-683-6434

	Walter Parker
	ArcelorMittal Coatesville
	walter.parker@arcelormittal.com
	484-889-2285

	Mike Ackroyd
	ASW Steel Inc.
	mike.ackroyd@asw-steel.com
	905-735-1633

	John Gambone
	ATI Casting Service
	john.gambone@atimetals.com
	219-393-0618

	George Shannon
	Carpenter Latrobe
	george.shannon@cartech.com
	724-532-6531

	Greg Dowling
	Carpenter Latrobe
	gdowling@cartech.com
	724-532-6368

	Steven Prock
	Carpenter Latrobe
	sprock@cartech.com
	724-532-6488

	Tom Kantor
	Carpenter Latrobe
	tkantor@cartech.com
	724-532-6470

	Brian Kunkel
	Carpenter Technology
	bkunkel@cartech.com
	610-208-3410

	Ryan Boardman
	Carpenter Technology
	rboardman@cartech.com
	610-208-4025

	Brian Miller
	Carpenter Technology
	bmiller@cartech.com
	610-208-3653

	Dave Schwam
	Case Western Reserve University
	dxs11@case.edu
	216-368-6499

	Rolf Hansen
	Centre Foundry
	vykingmetals@comcast.net
	412-638-2139

	Ryan Shoplik
	Centre Foundry
	rshoplik@centrefoundry.com
	412-977-8606

	Chuck Dedo
	Centre Foundry
	cfm1890@aol.com
	304-638-6290

	Bill Zaben
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bzaben@elwd.com
	330-568-3023

	Brian Connell
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bconnell@elwd.com
	330-568-3040

	Bob Scarmack
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	rscarmack@elwd.com
	330-506-9234

	Martin Smith
	Ellwood National Steel
	msmith@elwd.com
	814-563-8965

	Bjorn Gabielsson
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	bgabrielsson@elwd.com
	724-658-6510

	Brendan Connolly
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	connolly@elwd.com
	724-658-6199

	John Hammer
	Exochem Corporation
	jhammer@exochem.com
	440-277-1246

	Jeff Towns
	Exochem Corporation
	jtowns@exochem.com
	330-519-5959

	Jeff Steinbrink
	Exochem Corporation
	jsteinbrinkexochem@msn.com
	724-612-7240

	Tim Jenkins
	Exochem Corporation
	tjenkins@exochem.com
	440-277-1246

	Dave Wagner
	Fedmet
	dwags2@aol.com
	330-417-0531

	Jim Conrad
	Fedmet
	ladledr@fetmet.com
	330-283-4079

	Jeff Weyant
	Fedmet-Thermatex 
	jweyant@fedmet.com
	410-688-5408

	Chris Ericksen
	Finkl
	chrise@finkl.com
	773-975-2232

	Chad Ireland 
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	cireland@lsmelting.com
	724-537-7731

	Mike Forbes
	Magnesita
	mike.forbes@magnesita,.com
	724-504-4642

	Jon McDonald
	Magnesita
	jonathan.mcdonald@magnesita.com
	724-258-5180

	Bob Mascara
	Magnesita
	bob.mascara@magnesita.com
	330-501-5151

	Matthew Krane
	Purdue University
	krane@purdue.edu
	765-497-5611

	Gary Casuccio
	R. J. Lee Group
	gcasuccio@rjlg.com
	724-387-1818

	Michael Pierce
	RAMM Metals Inc.
	mp@rammglobal.com
	239-430-7474

	Horacio Lima
	RAMM Metals Inc.
	hl@rammglobal.com
	330-534-1694

	Mike Labanow
	Stollberg Inc.
	m.labanow@sandb.com
	440-288-3668

	Russ Miller
	Stollberg Inc.
	grussmiller@verizon.net
	610-662-7312

	Max Bleiler
	Stollberg Inc.
	m.bleiler@sandb.com
	216-496-0558

	Jason Bowser
	Superior Forge & Steel
	jbowser@superiorforge.com
	412-431-8250

	George Sursen
	Thermatex
	gsursen@cdnferroref.ca
	905-515-8268

	John Flanagan
	Thermatex
	flanagan@gmail.com
	617-909-1289

	Jim Davidson
	Timken
	james.davidson@timken.com
	330-224-3371

	Loraine Gutscher
	Timken
	gutscl@timken.com
	330-471-7337

	Amanda Jarvenpaa
	Timken
	amanda.jarvenpaa@timken.com
	330-471-3170

	Jamie Fitzgerald
	Timken
	jamie.fitzgerald@timken.com
	330-471-4140

	Don Hurtuk
	Timken
	don.hurtuk@timken.com
	216-314-0216

	Kevin Smith
	Universal Stainless 
	k.smith@univstainless.com
	412-592-7411

	Mike Hubbs
	Vacuform
	mhubbs@vacuforminc.com
	330-938-9674

	John Neal
	Vesuvius 
	john.neal@us.vesuvius.com
	330-509-1160


